Stackable SBCs
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
PCM-3110C
PCM-3112
1-slot PCMCIA Module
2-slot PCMCIA Module
PCM-3110C
Features

 1 x PCM-3110C SBC
 1 x Manual
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-3110C-0000E PCMCIA Module
 PCM-3110Z-0000E PCM-3110C-0000 with Gold phoenix package
PCM-3112
Features
 Two PCMCIA slots
 Bootable from linear Flash card or ATA Flash, ATA HDD
 16-bit data bus
 Busy status LED
Specifications
General
 Standard Compliant with PCMCIA V2.10 and JEIDA 4.1 spec
 PC Card Format Accepts Type I/II/III PCMCIA cards
 Data Bus 16-bit
 Secondary  Features 2 x PCMCIA drives
 BIOS Programmable 32 KB SMD-type boot EEPROM BIOS
Mechanical and Environmental
 Dimension (L x W) 96 x 90 mm (3.8" x 3.5")
 Weight 0.1 kg (0.22 lb)
 Temperature Operating: 0 ~ 60° C (32 ~ 140° F)
Storage: -40 ~ 85° C (-40 ~ 185° F)
 Operating Humidity 0% ~ 90% relative humidity, non-condensing
Power
 Power  Supply Voltage +5 V, ± 5 % tolerance  on power supply
 Power Consumption +5 V @ 70 mA (typical)
Packing List
 1 x PCM-3112 SBC
 1 x Manual
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-3112-0000E  2-slot PCMCIA module